CENTRO: EOI TERUEL

LISTADO DE ADMISIONES

IDIOMA: INGLES CURSO: NI B2.1 FECHA SORTEO: 24-09-2024

No
PR.

1809

1877

1906

1995

2090

2587

2647

3002

3005

3121

3290

3501

3514

3529

3752

4154

4234

Nombre

Jarque
Cubo, Pilar
Ines

Valero
Ferrer,
Carlos

Mor Martin,
Ruben

Ruiz
Martinez,
Laura

Silvestre
Soriano,
Adrian

Chen Shan,
Yini

Ciercoles
Marta,
Maria

Nicolle
Saintard,
Pedro

Villlanueva
Rey, Lucas

Martin-Albo
Cortijo,
Marta

Alvaro
Ibafiez,
Enrique

Lopez Buj,
Paula

Borruel
Aguilar,
Maria Jose

Benajes
Lahuerta,
Ivan

Polo
Mufioz,
Juan
Gabriel

Garcia
Garcia,
Raquel

Carricondo
Martinez,

Documento

***5906**

***5855**

***6762**

***7160**

***6307**

***2489**

***6608**

***5672**

***6139**

***9503**
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***4969**

***9816**

Fecha
Sorteo

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

Opcion

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel M11845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves




4304

4346

4489

4502

4741

4819

4936

5227

5403

5791

6044

6110

6385

6533

6627

6646

6688

José Rall

Vifiado
Pérez, Ivan

Esteban
Canizares,
Olga

Moreno
Galve,
Maria

Rodriguez
Cabrejas,
Minerva

Cabanas
Buj, Zahra

Castejon
Gurpegui,
Nayara

Jarque
Gomez,
Javier

Bardaiji
Soriano,
Alba

Lorente
Hernandez,
Luis

Artiaga
Ramos, Zoe

Sanz
Gaspar,
Noemi
Viviana

Beltran
Salesa,
Andrea

Valverde
Pérez,
Paloma

Espada
Esteban,
Leila
Virginia

Lucha
Hernandez,
Celia

Martinez
Garcia,
Alexia

Rodriguez
Campo,
Miriam
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***5224**

***6907**

***1340**
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***6523**

***8903**

***4250**

***0769**

***1005**

***6280**
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24-09-
2024

24-09-
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24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 ECI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel M11845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves




6813

6833

7109

7111

7299

7326

7481

7535

1295

1558

Ros
Chulilla,
Rosa Maria

Molinos
Aliaga,
Andrea

Gavila
Buigues,
Vicente

Seguer
Moreno,
Gabriela

Moliner
Borreguero,
Jorge

Marta
Monferrer,
Alicia

Galve
Martin,
Maria Belén

Sanchez
Martin,
Nerea

Alegre
Escorihuela,
Esther

Juste Elena,
Sara
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22042'29' 1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15
22042'29' 2 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22()‘;29' 1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22042'29' 1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22()‘229' 2 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22042'29' 1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22042'29' 2 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22042'29' 2 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22042'29' 2 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00
22042'29' 2 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

Total: 44

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves




